

Section I Notices of Development of Proposed Rules and Negotiated Rulemaking.....	5051
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION	5051
State Board of Education	5051
6A-1.0503 Definition of Qualified Instructional Personnel	5051
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND	5052
AGENCY FOR HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION	5052
Cost Management and Control	5052
59B-14.001 Purpose.....	5053
59B-14.002 Definitions	5053
59B-14.003 Exclusions.....	5053
59B-14.004 Satisfaction Survey Reporting Requirements	5053
59B-14.005 Premiums and Benefits Reporting Requirements.....	5053
59B-14.006 Company Contact and Health Plan Information.....	5054
59B-14.007 Certification	5054
59B-14.008 Administrative Penalties	5054
AGENCY FOR HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION	5055
Medicaid	5055
59G-6.030 Payment Methodology for Outpatient Hospital Services	5055
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION	5055
61-6.001 Biennial Licensing.....	5055
Construction Industry Licensing Board.....	5057
61G4-18.001 Continuing Education Requirements for Certificateholders and Registrants.....	5057
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	5058
 Section II Proposed Rules.....	5058
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND	5058
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS.....	5058
33-601.726 Visitor Searches	5058
33-602.201 Inmate Property	5059
WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS	5059
St. Johns River Water Management District.....	5059
40C-400.500 General Permit for Construction, Operation, Maintenance, Alteration, Abandonment or Removal of Minor Silvicultural Surface Water Management Systems.....	5059
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	5060
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....	5060
Board of Medicine	5060
64B8-1.007 List of Approved Forms; Incorporation.....	5060

Section III Notices of Changes, Corrections and Withdrawals.....	5060
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND.....	5060
AGENCY FOR HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION.....	5060
Medicaid.....	5060
59G-4.050 Community Behavioral Health Services.....	5060
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES.....	5061
Agency for Workforce Innovation.....	5061
60BB-4.400 Required Parent Co-payment.....	5061
60BB-4.401 Co-payment Collection.....	5062
60BB-4.500 Reimbursement.....	5062
60BB-4.501 Reimbursement During Emergency Closures.....	5062
60BB-4.502 Records to be Maintained and Monitoring for Reimbursements.....	5062
60BB-4.503 Misrepresentation or Fraud Regarding Reimbursement.....	5062
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION.....	5062
Construction Industry Licensing Board.....	5062
61G4-17.001 Normal Penalty Ranges.....	5062
61G4-18.004 Approval of Continuing Education Courses.....	5063
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION.....	5063
FLORIDA HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION.....	5063
67-54.002 Definitions.....	5063
67-54.003 Notice of Program and Invitation to Participate.....	5063
67-54.004 Program Documents.....	5063
67-54.005 Issuance of Certificate.....	5063
67-54.006 Loan Processing.....	5063
67-54.007 Eligible Borrowers.....	5063
67-54.008 Eligible Properties.....	5063
67-54.009 Reporting Requirements.....	5063
67-54.010 Fees.....	5063
 Section IV Emergency Rules.....	 5064
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND.....	5064
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION.....	5064
 Section V Petitions and Dispositions Regarding Rule Variance or Waiver.....	 5064
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND.....	5064
WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS.....	5064
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION.....	5064
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION.....	5065
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....	5065
FISH AND WILDLIFE CONSERVATION COMMISSION.....	5065

Section VI Notices of Meetings, Workshops and Public Hearings5065

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES.....5065

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION5066

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY AFFAIRS5067

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION.....5067

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND.....5067

FLORIDA PAROLE COMMISSION.....5067

EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR5068

REGIONAL PLANNING COUNCILS.....5068

REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITIES.....5068

WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS5068

COMMISSION FOR THE TRANSPORTATION DISADVANTAGED5069

REGIONAL UTILITY AUTHORITIES.....5069

AGENCY FOR HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION.....5070

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES.....5070

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION.....5070

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION5071

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....5071

DEPARTMENT OF CHILDREN AND FAMILY SERVICES.....5072

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES5073

PRIDE ENTERPRISES5073

FLORIDA INDEPENDENT LIVING COUNCIL5074

FLORIDA AEROSPACE FINANCE CORPORATION5075

FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES OF NORTH FLORIDA.....5075

FLORIDA COMPREHENSIVE HEALTH ASSOCIATION5075

FLORIDA LEAGUE OF CITIES.....5075

Section VII Notices of Petitions and Dispositions Regarding

Declaratory Statements.....5076

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND.....5076

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION.....5076

Section VIII Notices of Petitions and Dispositions Regarding
the Validity of Rules.....5076

Section IX Notices of Petitions and Dispositions Regarding

Non-rule Policy Challenges.....5076

Section X Announcements and Objection Reports of the

Joint Administrative Procedures Committee.....5076

Section XI Notices Regarding Bids, Proposals and Purchasing.....5076
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND5076
EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITIES.....5076
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION5078
FLORIDA HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION.....5078

Section XII Miscellaneous.....5078
DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY SAFETY AND MOTOR VEHICLES.....5078
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND5079
AGENCY FOR HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION.....5080
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION5080
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....5080

Section XIII Index to Rules Filed During Preceding Week.....5081

Section XIV List of Rules Affected.....5083